
G
o
lfW

a
re

 -
 E

in
 P

ro
d
u
kt

 v
o
n
 W

o
h
ls

tr
e
ic

h
e
r 

S
o
ft
w

a
re

-E
n
tw

ic
kl

u
n
g
, 
9
4
0
6
0
 P

o
ck

in
g

84. Bad Griesbach Pro Am spons. by WILSON
15.07.2024 | Runde :1   Platz :Beckenbauer Golf Course

Brutto Ergebnis

Team Spielername Club Einzel-Brutto Team-Brutto

  1 Prössel Denis
Dinglreiter Johannes
Geier Lena
Schützenberger Philipp

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

30
26
37
25

74

  2 Günther Christoph
Fritz Karl Heinz
Müller Sascha
Trum Klaus

Professional
Deggendorfer Golfclub e.V.
Golfclub Bad Wörishofen e.V.
Golfpark Oberzwieselau e.V.

39
15
29
10

69

  3 Kopp Patrick
Furtner Ralph
Klische Karsten
Stinn Emilie

38/26/13/8/4

Professional
Golfclub Olching e.V.
Golfanlage Hohenhardter Hof
Golfclub Olching e.V.

34
16
17
25

68

  4 Wimmer Michael
Rossmann Janik
Vierbücher Cornelia
Vierbücher Jost

36/23/11/7/4

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

33
31
21
12

68

  5 Kirchmayr Steffi
Brandl Helmut
Brandl Manuela
Einsle Frank

35/23/11/6/5

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

36
22
19
18

67

  6 Newell Michael
Haane Sabrina
Bowman Sharla
Jung Elisabeth

34/22/9/5/3

Professional
Golf-Club Hohenstaufen e.V.
Golfclub Neckartal e.V.
Münchener Golf-Club e.V.

38
25
14
17

67

  7 Bauer Christian Alfred
Tillhon Andreas
Waack Michael
Waack Marina

Professional
Golfclub Sonnenalp - Oberallgäu e.V.
Golf Club Gut Apeldör
Golf Club Brodauer Mühle e.V.

32
26
21
7

65

  8 Taylor Gerry
Best Heinrich
Rossmann Oliver
Seidel Andreas

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

34
12
13
12

63

  9 Culmann Lars
Moser Dr. Maximilian
Feller Florian
Schwind Sebastian

Professional
Golfclub Sagmühle e.V.
MTK Golfanlagen
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

26
27
17
22

59
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Brutto Ergebnis

Team Spielername Club Einzel-Brutto Team-Brutto

 10 Leclercq Alexandre
Schilling Peter
Meyer Gregor
Schilling Uta

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

29
22
21
11

58

 11 Sturm Joachim
Kellerer Alexandra
Berger Frank
Prems Michaela

29/19/8/4/2

Professional
Golfclub Schloss Maxlrain e.V.
Golfclub Schloss Maxlrain e.V.
Golfclub Schloss Maxlrain e.V.

30
16
13
15

55

 12 Trost Martin
Sigl Benjamin
Kölli Helmut
Pusch Dagmar

24/21/10/6/4

Professional
Golfclub Sagmühle e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golfclub Vilsbiburg e.V.

22
33
5
8

55

 13 Tindall Jeremy
HOMOLE MICHAEL
Hawle Peter
Trolp Ing. Klaus

Professional
Golfclub Golfschaukel
Golfclub Golfschaukel
Golfclub Golfschaukel

31
17
6
8

50

 14 Hasak Tim
Blackburn Doris
Kühberger Hans
Müllner Heinrich

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

23
18
20
13

49

 15 Tinker Simon
Meyer Dieter
Hasenberger Hans
Mahl Gerold

Professional
ASGI
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golfclub Tegernbach e.V.

21
20
11
9

47

 16 Lahmer Sebastian
Emer Veronika
Emer Joachim
Huber Monika

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

24
17
7
11

45

 17 Uthoff Moritz
Riesinger Alexander
Werle Philipp

Professional
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

19
18
16

43

 18 Nigl Walter
Eckl Ludwig
Niedernhuber Stephan
Rennert Peter

Professional
Golfclub Schloss Reichertshausen e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Bad Driburger Golfclub e.V.

18
12
15
16

42

 19 Drescher Ulrich
Schuster Gregor
Zenkel Peter
Petersen Harald

Professional
Golf-Club Bayreuth e.V.
Golf-Club Bayreuth e.V.
Golf-Club Bayreuth e.V.

18
14
11
11

41


